Hustle

Saturday, September 06, 2014
6:53 PM

Page 1 of 4

Hustle

100 songs, 6.4 hours, 430.9 MB
Name BPM Rating  Year Artist Genre
All That She Wants 95 Ak 1993 Ace Of Base Dance-Pop
Treat Her Like A Lady 95 ek 1997 Céline Dion Pop-Rock
Don't Turn Around 96 Jkkk 1993 Ace Of Base Dance-Pop
People Get Up and Drive Your Funky Soul 96 Hkk 1973 James Brown Funk
You Make Me Feel Like Dancing 96 Mk Akk 1976 Leo Sayer Disco
Outstanding 99 e 1982 The Gap Band Funk
Too Funky 99 Hkk 1992 George Michael Dance-Pop
The Sign 100 Hdkkkk 1993 Ace Of Base Dance-Pop
Coming To Your City 100 4k 2005 Big & Rich Country
God's Been Good To Me 100 Hdkok 2004 Keith Urban Country
Dancing Queen 101 ek 1977 ABBA Disco
Save A Horse, Ride A Cowboy 102 Hdedkek 2004 Big & Rich Country
Living In Danger 103 Hkkk 1993 Ace Of Base Dance-Pop
Kung Fu Fighting 104 Jrdrde 1974 Carl Douglas Disco
Hillbillies Love It In The Hay 104 Hdkk 2005 Hot Apple Pie Country
I Could Fly 104 Jeddk 2004 Keith Urban Country
Give It All Up 105 Jedrk 2000 Corrs Adult Contemporary
Get Up And Boogie 105 ek 1977 Silver Convention Disco
Sir Duke 105 Hkk 1976 Stevie Wonder Funk
Knowing Me, Knowing You 106 k% 1977 ABBA Disco
More Than A Woman 106 Hrdk 1977 The Bee Gees Disco
Brick House 106 H*kkk 1977 Commodores Disco
9705 106 #Hdk 1980 Dolly Parton Country Pop
I Found Lovin' 106 Jedrk 1983 Fatback Band Funk
Qops Upside Your Head 106 %k 1980 The Gap Band Funk
Rock The Boat 106 ik 1973 Hues Corporation Disco
Billy's Got His Beer Goggles On 106 ik 2005 Meal McCoy Country
Take A Chance On Me 107 Hdok 1978 ABBA Disco
Jive Talkin' 107 Sk 1977 The Bee Gees Disco
Wild West Show 107 4k 2004 Big & Rich Country
You Sexy Thing 107 Hdode 1975 Hot Chocolate R&B

General Page 1



'ﬁ' Hustle

More Than A Woman

Let's Talk About Sex

Tearin' It Up (And Burnin' It Down)
Alright

Crazy About Her

Miami

Do You Wanna Dance

Larger Than Life

Get Down On It

The Journey

Remember The Time

For Once In My Life

Ladies Night

Get Down On It

Blood On The Dance Floor

A Fifth Of Beethoven

Give Me The Night

That's The Way (I Like It)

Kiss You All Over

Play That Funky Music

Cruel Summer

Ladies Night

Neighbourhood

Blame It On The Boogie

Like A Prayer

Do You Think I'm Sexy

He's The Greatest Dancer

Never Knew Love Like This Before
Things That Make You Go Hmmm
She's a Bad Mama Jama (She's Built, She's Stacked)
Get Down Tonight

Lady Marmalade

I've Been Thinking About You

Tearin' Up My Heart

General Page 2

BPM

107
107
108
108
108
108
108
109
109
109
109
109
110
110
110
110
111
111
111
111
112
112
112
112
113
113
113
113
114
114
114
114
114

114

Rating
* &k
Hkk
ok k
ok k

R .2 2.8
2.2 8.
e dkk
ko

* ok
Fdkkok
>k ke k
Hkk
2.2 8.
ok
kA
ek
Fkk
kk
ko
2.2 8
*dkkok
* ko

R 2 2.8
Hkok
ek kok
o kk
Fkk
2.2 8.9
ok
ek k
ok ke
ok k
ke
ek

Year

1995
1989
1998
1996
1988
1997
1998
1999
2005
2004
1991
1968
1979
1981
1997
1977
1976
1975
1996
1976
1998
2003
1995
1978
1989
1978
1979
1980
1990
1981
1975
1974
1991

1998

Artist

N-Trance feat. The Bee...
Salt-N-Pepa

Garth Brooks
Jamiroquai

Rod Stewart

Will Smith

98°

Backstreet Boys
Blue feat. L'il Kim
Fatboy Slim
Michael Jackson
Stevie Wonder
Kool & the Gang
Kool & the Gang
Michael Jackson
Walter Murphy
George Benson

KC and the Sunshine Band
No Mercy

Wild Cherry

Ace Of Base
Atomic Kitten
Drizabone

The Jackson 5
Madonna

Rod Stewart

Sister Sledge
Stephanie Mills
C+C Music Factory
Carl Carlton

KC and the Sunshine Band
Labelle
Londonbeat

*NSYNC

Page 2 of 4

Genre

House
Pop-Rap
Country
Pop-Funk
Pop-Rock
Dance-Rap
Dance-Pop
Teen Pop
R&B
Pop-Funk
Dance-Pop
Pop-Soul
Disco
Disco
Dance-Pop
Disco
Disco
Disco
Dance-Pop
Disco
Dance-Pop
Teen Pop
Jazz-Pop
Disco
Dance-Pop
Dance-Rock
Disco

R&B
Dance-Pop
R&B

Disco
Disco
Dance-Pop

Teen Pop



'n Hustle

Name

And The Beat Goes On

Got To Be Real

Shake Me and Dance With Me
Rock With You

Forget Me Nots

Car Wash

1, 2, 3, 4 (Sumpin’ New)
Express Yourself

We Are Family

Shake Your Body (Down To The Ground)

Fever

Murder On The Dancefloor
December 1963

Drive Time

Gimme! Gimme! Gimme!
Spanish Hustle

All Night Thing

Le Freak

Car Wash

That Girl Wants To Dance With Me
Groove Is In The Heart

You Give Me Something
Give It To Me Baby

I'm Too Sexy

Sex Bomb Remix

Dance Dance Dance

I Love The Nightlife (Disco 'Round)
September

Let's Groove

Ring My Bell

Voulez Vous

Where Do You Go

Keep On Dancing

Canned Heat

BPM

114
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
122
122
123
124
125
125
125
126
127
127
128

128

General Page 3

Rating
* kK
*kk
ok k
ok k
*kk
ek k
*kk
ko
ek k
Fkk
ok k
ek
2.2 8
e d ek
ek
Fkk
Yok ok
okk
ke
2.2 8
* ke
ko
>k
*kk
kk
ok k
ek k
Fokk
ok
ke
Fk ok
Yk k
ek
2.2 8

Year

1980
1978
1978
1979
1982
1976
1995
1989
1979
1978
1992
2001
1975
1995
1980
1975
1980
1978
2004
1988
1990
2001
1981
1992
1999
2002
1978
1978
1977
1979
1979
1996
1978

1999

Artist

The Whispers
Cheryl Lynn

Con Funk Shun
Michael Jackson
Patrice Rushen
Rose Royce
Coolio

Madonna

Sister Sledge

The Jackson 5
Madonna

Sophie Ellis-Bextor
Frankie Valli And The Fo...
M People

ABBA

Fatback Band
Invisible Man's Band
Chic

Christina Aguilera and M...
Gregory Hines
Deee-Lite
Jamiroquai

Rick James

Right Said Fred
Tom Jones
SClub7

Alicia Bridges
Earth, Wind & Fire
Earth, Wind & Fire
Anita Ward

ABBA

No Mercy

Gary's Gang

Jamiroquai

Page 3 of 4

Genre

Disco
Disco
Disco
Pop-Rock
Disco
Disco
Hip-Hop
Dance-Pop
Disco
Disco
Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Pop-Rock
Dance-Pop
Disco

Funk
Disco
Disco

Pop Music
R&B
Dance-Pop
Pop-Funk
Funk
Dance-Pop
Dance-Pop
Teen Pop
Disco
Disco
Disco
Disco
Disco
Dance-Pop
Disco

Pop-Funk



'n' Hustle Page 4 of 4

Name BPM Rating  Year  Artist Genre

You're The First, The Last, My Everything 129 kK 1974 Barry White Disco

General Page 4



