Hustle

Saturday, September 06, 2014 6:53 PM

Page 1 of 4



Name	BPM	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
All That She Wants	95	****	1993	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
Treat Her Like A Lady	95	***	1997	Céline Dion	Pop-Rock
Don't Turn Around	96	****	1993	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
People Get Up and Drive Your Funky Soul	96	***	1973	James Brown	Funk
You Make Me Feel Like Dancing	96	****	1976	Leo Sayer	Disco
Outstanding	99	***	1982	The Gap Band	Funk
Too Funky	99	***	1992	George Michael	Dance-Pop
The Sign	100	****	1993	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
Coming To Your City	100	***	2005	Big & Rich	Country
God's Been Good To Me	100	***	2004	Keith Urban	Country
Dancing Queen	101	***	1977	ABBA	Disco
Save A Horse, Ride A Cowboy	102	****	2004	Big & Rich	Country
Living In Danger	103	****	1993	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
Kung Fu Fighting	104	***	1974	Carl Douglas	Disco
Hillbillies Love It In The Hay	104	****	2005	Hot Apple Pie	Country
I Could Fly	104	***	2004	Keith Urban	Country
Give It All Up	105	***	2000	Corrs	Adult Contemporary
Get Up And Boogie	105	***	1977	Silver Convention	Disco
Sir Duke	105	***	1976	Stevie Wonder	Funk
Knowing Me, Knowing You	106	***	1977	ABBA	Disco
More Than A Woman	106	***	1977	The Bee Gees	Disco
Brick House	106	****	1977	Commodores	Disco
9 To 5	106	****	1980	Dolly Parton	Country Pop
I Found Lovin'	106	***	1983	Fatback Band	Funk
Oops Upside Your Head	106	****	1980	The Gap Band	Funk
Rock The Boat	106	***	1973	Hues Corporation	Disco
Billy's Got His Beer Goggles On	106	***	2005	Neal McCoy	Country
Take A Chance On Me	107	***	1978	ABBA	Disco
Jive Talkin'	107	***	1977	The Bee Gees	Disco
Wild West Show	107	***	2004	Big & Rich	Country
You Sexy Thing	107	***	1975	Hot Chocolate	R&B



Name	вРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
More Than A Woman	107	***	1995	N-Trance feat. The Bee	House
Let's Talk About Sex	107	***	1989	Salt-N-Pepa	Pop-Rap
Tearin' It Up (And Burnin' It Down)	108	***	1998	Garth Brooks	Country
Alright	108	***	1996	Jamiroquai	Pop-Funk
Crazy About Her	108	****	1988	Rod Stewart	Pop-Rock
Miami	108	***	1997	Will Smith	Dance-Rap
Do You Wanna Dance	108	****	1998	98°	Dance-Pop
Larger Than Life	109	***	1999	Backstreet Boys	Teen Pop
Get Down On It	109	***	2005	Blue feat. L'il Kim	R&B
The Journey	109	****	2004	Fatboy Slim	Pop-Funk
Remember The Time	109	****	1991	Michael Jackson	Dance-Pop
For Once In My Life	109	***	1968	Stevie Wonder	Pop-Soul
Ladies Night	110	***	1979	Kool & the Gang	Disco
Get Down On It	110	***	1981	Kool & the Gang	Disco
Blood On The Dance Floor	110	***	1997	Michael Jackson	Dance-Pop
A Fifth Of Beethoven	110	***	1977	Walter Murphy	Disco
Give Me The Night	111	***	1976	George Benson	Disco
That's The Way (I Like It)	111	***	1975	KC and the Sunshine Band	Disco
Kiss You All Over	111	***	1996	No Mercy	Dance-Pop
Play That Funky Music	111	***	1976	Wild Cherry	Disco
Cruel Summer	112	****	1998	Ace Of Base	Dance-Pop
Ladies Night	112	***	2003	Atomic Kitten	Teen Pop
Neighbourhood	112	****	1995	Drizabone	Jazz-Pop
Blame It On The Boogie	112	***	1978	The Jackson 5	Disco
Like A Prayer	113	****	1989	Madonna	Dance-Pop
Do You Think I'm Sexy	113	***	1978	Rod Stewart	Dance-Rock
He's The Greatest Dancer	113	***	1979	Sister Sledge	Disco
Never Knew Love Like This Before	113	***	1980	Stephanie Mills	R&B
Things That Make You Go Hmmm	114	***	1990	C+C Music Factory	Dance-Pop
She's a Bad Mama Jama (She's Built, She's Stacked)	114	***	1981	Carl Carlton	R&B
Get Down Tonight	114	***	1975	KC and the Sunshine Band	Disco
Lady Marmalade	114	***	1974	Labelle	Disco
I've Been Thinking About You	114	***	1991	Londonbeat	Dance-Pop
Tearin' Up My Heart	114	***	1998	*NSYNC	Teen Pop



Name	ВРМ	Rating	Year	Artist	Genre
And The Beat Goes On	114	***	1980	The Whispers	Disco
Got To Be Real	115	***	1978	Cheryl Lynn	Disco
Shake Me and Dance With Me	115	***	1978	Con Funk Shun	Disco
Rock With You	115	***	1979	Michael Jackson	Pop-Rock
Forget Me Nots	115	***	1982	Patrice Rushen	Disco
Car Wash	115	***	1976	Rose Royce	Disco
1, 2, 3, 4 (Sumpin' New)	116	***	1995	Coolio	Нір-Нор
Express Yourself	116	***	1989	Madonna	Dance-Pop
We Are Family	116	***	1979	Sister Sledge	Disco
Shake Your Body (Down To The Ground)	117	***	1978	The Jackson 5	Disco
Fever	117	***	1992	Madonna	Dance-Pop
Murder On The Dancefloor	117	***	2001	Sophie Ellis-Bextor	Dance-Pop
December 1963	118	***	1975	Frankie Valli And The Fo	Pop-Rock
Drive Time	118	****	1995	M People	Dance-Pop
Gimme! Gimme!	119	***	1980	ABBA	Disco
Spanish Hustle	119	***	1975	Fatback Band	Funk
All Night Thing	119	***	1980	Invisible Man's Band	Disco
Le Freak	120	***	1978	Chic	Disco
Car Wash	120	***	2004	Christina Aguilera and M	Pop Music
That Girl Wants To Dance With Me	120	***	1988	Gregory Hines	R&B
Groove Is In The Heart	121	***	1990	Deee-Lite	Dance-Pop
You Give Me Something	121	***	2001	Jamiroquai	Pop-Funk
Give It To Me Baby	122	***	1981	Rick James	Funk
I'm Too Sexy	122	***	1992	Right Said Fred	Dance-Pop
Sex Bomb Remix	123	***	1999	Tom Jones	Dance-Pop
Dance Dance	124	***	2002	S Club 7	Teen Pop
I Love The Nightlife (Disco 'Round)	125	***	1978	Alicia Bridges	Disco
September	125	***	1978	Earth, Wind & Fire	Disco
Let's Groove	125	***	1977	Earth, Wind & Fire	Disco
Ring My Bell	126	***	1979	Anita Ward	Disco
Voulez Vous	127	***	1979	ABBA	Disco
Where Do You Go	127	***	1996	No Mercy	Dance-Pop
Keep On Dancing	128	***	1978	Gary's Gang	Disco
Canned Heat	128	***	1999	Jamiroquai	Pop-Funk





Name	BPM Rating	Year	Artist	Genre	
You're The First, The Last, My Everything	129 ★★★	1974	Barry White	Disco	